
SHORT STACK MATERIAL LIFT

STANDARD FEATURES
• Lifts up to 800 lbs (360 kg)
• 12' 11" (3.9 m) and 16'  3" (4.9 m) heights
• No tools required, no loose hardware
• Mast hold-down secures mast for safe transport
• Sumner-built winch is highly reliable, single-speed
   winch uses idler roller to feed cable evenly on the
   drum to avoid cable flats and handles are removable
   when not in use
• Optional steering handle
• Optional fast action stabilizer legs are mounted on 
   base top and stabilizer legs fold down with ease 
   and lock in place
• 10" rough terrain wheels makes loading a truck
   or van hassle free
• Lockable 5" casters are hard tread urethane wheels
• Roller wheels help to roll into truck or vans
• Pulley guards designed to prevent load lines from
   slipping off
• Lifting eye is great for hoisting on/off vehicles
• Inside mast cable feed feeds cable inside mast, removing
   exposed cable from bear the operator's face

PART # NET
WEIGHT

LIFTING 
CAPACITY

HEIGHT 
STOWED

LENGTH 
STOWED

LENGTH 
OPERATING

BASE
WIDTH

WIDTH WITH
STABILIZER LEGS

GROUND
CLEARANCE

LOAD
HEIGHT

MAX
HEIGHT

LOAD
HEIGHT

2012S
320 lbs 
(145.1 kg)

800 lbs 
(362 kg)

63.5"
(161.2 cm)

34"
(86.3 cm)

62"
(157.4 cm)

31.25"
(79.3 cm)

74" 
(187.9 cm)

2.5" 
(6.3 cm)

6"
(15.2 cm)

10' 11"
(3.3 m)

12' 11"
(3.9 m)

2016S
365  lbs
(165.5 kg)

800 lbs
(362 kg)

63.5"
(161.2 cm)

34"
(86.3 cm)

73"
(185.4 cm)

31.25"
(79.3 cm)

74" 
(187.9 cm)

2.5" 
(6.3 cm)

6"
(15.2 cm)

14' 3"
(4.3 m)

16' 3"
(4.9 m)

Sumner Manufacturing Co., LLC    I   7514 Alabonson Rd. | Houston, TX 77088
281.999.6900    I    www.southwire.com

©2023 Sumner Manufacturing



Sumner Manufacturing Co., LLC    I   7514 Alabonson Rd. | Houston, TX 77088
281.999.6900    I    www.southwire.com

©2023 Sumner Manufacturing

SHORT STACK MATERIAL LIFT

PIPE CRADLE (#783705)
Great for duct pipe or other HVAC applications. Slides over 
standard forks. Packaged in sets of two.

BOOM CARRIAGE (#783642)
Ideal for installing pipe or lifting  “from the top” applications. Uses 
four attaching plunger pins and has a 40" (100 cm) reach. Hook has 
five locations with load capacities of: 650 lbs (300 kg), 525 lbs 
(240 kg) 425 lbs (195 kg), 300 lbs (135 kg), and 200 lbs (90 kg).

STEERING HANDLE (#786695)
Optional steering handle improves  maneuverability of lift. With a 
push of a release button, handle folds out of the operator's way.

TRAY (#786320)
Great for HVAC applications and positioning transformers
and junction boxes. Steel tray slides onto forks.

TWO SPEED WINCH HANDLE 
(PART # 783759)
The two speed winch handle offers a standard speed setting 
or a high-speed setting for quick positioning of forks in half 
the time. Two handles needed per lift.

FORK EXTENSIONS (#783691)
With the push of a button, forks may be extended from 28" to 42" (71–106 cm). 
With longer forks, the weight capacity decreases to 200 lbs (90 kg) and is clearly 
displayed on the forks when extended. A second button returns the extension for 
convenient storage inside the forks.


