SHORT STACK MATERIAL LIFT

STANDARD FEATURES

- Lifts up to 800 lbs (360 kg)
- 12' 11" (3.9 m) and 16' 3" (4.9 m) heights
- No tools required, no loose hardware
- Mast hold-down secures mast for safe transport
- Sumner-built winch is highly reliable, single-speed winch uses idler roller to feed cable evenly on the drum to avoid cable flats and handles are removable when not in use
- Optional steering handle
- Optional fast action stabilizer legs are mounted on base top and stabilizer legs fold down with ease and lock in place
- 10" rough terrain wheels makes loading a truck or van hassle free
- Lockable 5" casters are hard tread urethane wheels
- Roller wheels help to roll into truck or vans
- Pulley guards designed to prevent load lines from slipping off
- · Lifting eye is great for hoisting on/off vehicles
- Inside mast cable feed feeds cable inside mast, removing exposed cable from bear the operator's face



PART #	NET	LIFTING	HEIGHT	LENGTH	LENGTH	BASE	WIDTH WITH	GROUND	LOAD	MAX	LOAD
	WEIGHT	CAPACITY	STOWED	STOWED	OPERATING	WIDTH	STABILIZER LEGS	CLEARANCE	HEIGHT	HEIGHT	HEIGHT
2012S	320 lbs	800 lbs	63.5"	34"	62"	31.25"	74"	2.5"	6"	10' 11"	12' 11"
	(145.1 kg)	(362 kg)	(161.2 cm)	(86.3 cm)	(157.4 cm)	(79.3 cm)	(187.9 cm)	(6.3 cm)	(15.2 cm)	(3.3 m)	(3.9 m)
2016S	365 lbs	800 lbs	63.5"	34"	73"	31.25"	74"	2.5"	6"	14' 3"	16' 3"
	(165.5 kg)	(362 kg)	(161.2 cm)	(86.3 cm)	(185.4 cm)	(79.3 cm)	(187.9 cm)	(6.3 cm)	(15.2 cm)	(4.3 m)	(4.9 m)

SHORT STACK MATERIAL LIFT



PIPE CRADLE (#783705)

Great for duct pipe or other HVAC applications. Slides over standard forks. Packaged in sets of two.

STEERING HANDLE (#786695)

Optional steering handle improves maneuverability of lift. With a push of a release button, handle folds out of the operator's way.

TRAY (#786320)

Great for HVAC applications and positioning transformers and junction boxes. Steel tray slides onto forks.

TWO SPEED WINCH HANDLE (PART # 783759)

The two speed winch handle offers a standard speed setting or a high-speed setting for quick positioning of forks in half the time. Two handles needed per lift.



FORK EXTENSIONS (#783691)

With the push of a button, forks may be extended from 28" to 42" (71–106 cm). With longer forks, the weight capacity decreases to 200 lbs (90 kg) and is clearly displayed on the forks when extended. A second button returns the extension for convenient storage inside the forks.



BOOM CARRIAGE (#783642)

Ideal for installing pipe or lifting "from the top" applications. Uses four attaching plunger pins and has a 40" (100 cm) reach. Hook has five locations with load capacities of: 650 lbs (300 kg), 525 lbs (240 kg) 425 lbs (195 kg), 300 lbs (135 kg), and 200 lbs (90 kg).